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	President & CEO
Mark P. Wylie
mwylie@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1272
	Labor/ Legislative Relations
Political Action Committee



	Vice President & Chief Operation Officer
Nancy Wray
nwray@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1276
	Committee Member Orientation
Education & Training
Safety
Volunteer Management

	Marketing Director
[bookmark: _GoBack]Kelsey Colvin
kcolvin@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1268
	Advertising
Building Central FL Magazine
Directory
Website

	Membership Director
Catherine Wert
cwert@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1278
	Membership
New Member Orientation
Committee Inquiries
AQC
Beam Club

	Finance Manager
Francine Conway
fconway@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1270
	Accounts Receivable
Accounts Payable
Asset Maintenance
HR

	Training & Development Coordinator
Caleb Lightfoot
clightfoot@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1280
	Education & Training
Safety

	Meetings & Events Director
Taylor Tidwell
ttidwell@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1282
	EIC Awards 
Meetings & Special Events
Sponsorship Opportunities
VIP Sponsorship

	Meetings & Events Coordinator
Maria Casas
mcasas@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1266
	EIC Awards 
Meetings & Events
Sponsorship Opportunities
VIP Sponsorship

	Chapter Services Coordinator 
Taylor Dupree
tdupree@abccentralflorida.org
407.398.1262
	Job Site Signs
Committee Meeting Notices
Registrations for Events/Classes
Room Rentals
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